
Zakres

Odniesienie 

Zawartość/wymiary

			









M16/80mm/allen 10 
118/22/4mm  
30/17/8mm 
M10/40 mm
M10

Waga 0,45 kg

Montaż M16

Arkusz danych - B16 
FIX 3D CONNECT X®

zarejestrowany wzór

Informacje techniczne

Strona PRODUKTU na Weasyfix.pl

Skład 			


Stal Magnelis ZM310 Stal 
ocynkowana ogniowo




